Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2001-10215

FRA-2008-0030

FRA-2003-15144

FRA-2001-10654

FRA-2001-10654

FRA-2005-21966

FRA-2006-25629

FRA-2006-26603

FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2007-0030

FRA-1999-6253

FRA-1999-5104

FRA-2008-0010

Document Id

FRA-2001-10215-0011

FRA-2008-0030-0003

FRA-2003-15144-0011

FRA-2001-10654-0007.1

FRA-2001-10654-0007

FRA-2005-21966-0019

FRA-2006-25629-0004

FRA-2006-26603-0008

FRA-2007-27322-0014

FRA-2007-0030-0069

FRA-1999-6253-0013

FRA-1999-5104-0009

FRA-2008-0010-0004

Title

Finger Lakes Railway
Coproration - Request
for Amendment to
Waiver Petition

Canadian Pacific
Railroad -
Railmate/NRRI Test
Plan

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Response to
Correspondence
Concerning Denial of
Waiver Petition
Request

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Corrected Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Corrected Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of
Informational Filing

Jeranne Fields -
Support Letter

Utah Transit Authority
- Notification of Intent
to Create Quiet Zones
and Temporal
Separation of Freight
and Passenger
Service

Association of
American Railroads -
Request for Approval
to Install Two FBF
Crossing Diamonds

Environmental
Protection
Information Center -

Date
Received

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/01/2008

05/02/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FRA-2008-0010

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2008-0010

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-26093

FRA-2008-0010-0004.1

FRA-2006-25169-0047

FRA-2006-25169-0048

FRA-2006-25169-0049

FRA-2006-25169-0050

FRA-2008-0010-0005

FRA-2006-26175-0055

FRA-2006-25169-0051

FRA-2006-25169-0052

FRA-2006-26093-0005

Comments

Environmental
Protection
Information Center -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Relative Effectiveness
of AAR Industry
Standard and
Government Proposed
Performance Standard

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Influence of Shell
Thickness on Tank
Car Shell Impact
Performance

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Update on Ongoing
Tank Car
Crashworthiness
Research: Research
Overview
Presentation to
Fertilizer Institute on
February 14, 2008

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Update on Ongoing
Tank Car
Crashworthiness
Research -
Presentation to Tank
Car Builders on
December 11, 2007

Brotherhood of
Railroad Signalmen -
Comments

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Entineers
and Trainmen -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Update on Ongoing
Tank Car
Crashworthiness
Research: Predicted
Performance and
Fabrication Approach
dated April 22, 2008

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Analysis of Railroad
Tank Car Shell
Impacts Using Finite
Element Method
dated April 22, 2008

Twin Cities & Western

05/02/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/05/2008

05/06/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



Railroad Company -
Ameneded Waiver
Petition Request

FRA-2008-0053 FRA-2008-0053-0001 Proposed Agency 05/07/2008 Posted RULES
Information Collection
Activities; Comment
Request
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